195000			LKK:	
TAS CASE OWNER	Priya CC 4/11170223	21 / MI	Wa3 / IDAC	
,	MA CHIAL FOOLS DOI: 32/1/1	MENT	/	
Surveyor:	MA CHIN FOOK DOI: 22/11/1	7	Date / Time : 22/1/	
			Registered in Merimen:	4/11/17
- Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE		MITAIS)	101
Insured Vehicle N	SHO 665TE	Claim No.	: mctiquot	40
Name of Insured	CTPL		mumos (
les U		Palicy No.		
Insured Tel No.	HP:1	Make / Model	MERCEDES BENZ	
Excess Sec II :S\$	DOA: 71 11 X	Place of Accide		to CHU KANI
Is driver the owner	(YES NO) Nature of Accident		RD EXIT	
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age : JEFFREY SIN HINGSONG	OI GIA REPOR	RT F / NO : TP GIA REPORT	YB / NO
Driver Tel		Insured Liabilit	y: % Final? Yes/	No
011-11-	- One 64/11	00- 5	7.0	
SHO 6623	E> SHB 4U66H>	S60 5	<i> P</i>	
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	
WSP:	WSP: Chunn Motor Water	WSP:	WSP:	
Tel:	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Linbility:	Liability	133
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/Time		6:0410613		
- Date fine	SHB 4466 HT CC3/CAI/4012924/HIGH3WZ	No nobaha	STAGE	DATE/PIC
		DOA: 15/12/16	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
	- NAKTI 17032215/h4 DE		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
- 3	- NS/INC 11021136 /HIGH DA		Non-Reporting by (Final):	
	- NS (THE 14023797/11964 B.S. DOI		Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:	
	2HD USSE - X	18. 34/06/15	After call ltr to OI:	
the 17 (vivian			Documentation Check List: Han	dler Typist
+111777 CV-V-SA	1		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
27/11/17	seek liability wa mermon		After call lir to OI;	
			Authorisation To Act:	
28/11/17	Mandale approve via Merimen		Release Voucher:	
20/2/18	File poss to typist type report (URGE	NT)	Final Repair Bill:	
- Iston	13190	12	Car Rental Invoice:	
8168c	set mardell up merman	Idais	Towing Invoice	
5/2/5/18	mondell approve na mermon to	2 local 2	LTA / GIA :	
-		V	Medical Bill:	=
RE	CEIVEL D D Law 2018 RECEIVED	12 2 1 1 2 7	PIR:	
12118	WI NOT FAILU IN EAR. INVOICE GOVERN	as His	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
0/0/110	independent conveyor veport.	Dur dage	Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE			Post-Repair Photos:	
CELEVILITATE PER VICE	, and said		Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
mair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction;	%	Email	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1 3 18 Confirm with Will Ow		Email Call	
nal Liability		8	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia; / O	0%
pair Cost:	SS 14659-00		COD involved in	
oss of Rental (LOR):	04-25X (step) .08-168 \$5		OND IS the past.	
ess of Use (LOU):	SS 280.00 (SVO) x 7 days)			
ss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days)		DODE SEM	
OR only LOU onl		re]	- UKI 10 EK	11
IA/LTA Search	SS -		3/16	manufacture wearen
fedical:	S\$ ~	14	Claim sfatts: Normal/Reject/ Claim sfatts: Normal/Reject/	Private Settle
isbursement:	S5 - (e.g. Tow/ Independe	mt)	Report Format Survey fee:	
egal Cost	SS 158 16 - 80 Global Sum SS: 5 500 -	00	3) Startey Ice.	
otal: INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	00	Email Call	
	- Professional Control of the Contro	er labour D	te blo	-
Kita is		Dr. 2001 P. 1	14 00	
(Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:			
CAN DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.	[34 PAPE 2]			

REF:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
INDI	A INTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III1702232	21/M1wa3
	ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 22-11-2017 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SHD 6655E	Veh. Inspected	SHB 4466H
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/11/2017
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	=	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre		4)	mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ger	neral Information	
J.	Accident Date	21/11/2017	Inspection Date	22/11/2017
_	Survey held at			ESCHAIN ESSAUL
	July Held at	BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047.	Mary Mary	
			Remarks	

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

10 Jurvey by ma KKK)

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE : 21.11.2017

VEHICL: SHB 4466H

TEL : 6542 5119

1/ 8

MAKE :

FAX : 6542 6039

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

INDIA

ACCUSAGE AND ACCUS	The section of the se	The second secon		7
S DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	1
FRONT BUMPER COVER			\$ 490.50	00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT			5 % 691.50	FV
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE			S 7 78.80	HOV
FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH			\$ × 225.40	3
BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, RH			\$56.20	4
BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, LH			\$ 56.20	1-33
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)			\$ 2,530.60	OV
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED)			\$ 2,530.60	av
TOP PANEL CENTRE			\$ > 328.50	5
BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, RH			\$ 7 25.50	1
BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, LH			S × 25.50	9
RADIATOR ASSY			5 9 1,841.80	40
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY			\$ < 661.30	->
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH			S -y 65.70	or
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH			S >= 65.70	9
RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH)			S 233.10	w
RADIATOR FAN BLADE (LH)			5 2/81.90	ou
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH)			5 7 443.50	8
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (LH)			\$ \$ 543.70	Ph
SUPPORT SUB-ASSY, HOOD LOCK			\$ >414.30	12
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH			\$ 9 83.50	9
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH			\$ 9 77.00	0
CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER			S D 1,304.00	6
SUB TOTAL			S 12,954.80	1
LESS 20%			\$ 2,590.96	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 10.363.84	1
		0		
FRONT NO.PLATE GARNISH		-wcy	\$ 99.00	
FRONT BUMPER LOGO		and he	S87.10	NE
			S 186.10	1
Labour Charge			300	
Panel Beating			s —1,000.00	10
Spray Painting Charge			\$ 200.00	110
Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00	2
Towing Charge			\$ 50.00	-
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas			s -150.00	10
The state of the s			(60	Pi

SHB 4466H

	and the state of t	10220000	22/20/20/20/20/20/20	SHB 4466H
7	PARTS DESCRIPTION	TYPE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	REAR TRUNK LID COVER			S 922.50
	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK		-	S 447.70
	REAR TRUNK LID RUBBER		-	S 357.00
	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)			S 1 721.30
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS)			S 60.80
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID)			\$52.40
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR)		1	\$ 52.90
	GARNISH SUB-ASSY,BACK DOOR,OUTSIDE			S 889.70
	REAR BUMPER			\$ 458.60
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT			\$ 9 318.80
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER			\$ 552.60
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER		S 112.70	5225.40
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE			S 12143.40
	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH)		1	\$ 9 167.60
	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH)		1	S 232.00
	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE CENTRE COVER			\$ 2552.60
	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER			\$ %32.70
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS			\$
	ARM SUB-ASSY, REAR BUMPER, RH		and	\$ %139.60
	ARM SUB-ASSY, REAR BUMPER, LH		gvc	\$ 139.60
	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH		01	\$ =7148.40
	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH		1 (.5	5 2 148.40
	TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER)		\$ 557.90	\$ -1,115.80
	TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER)		5 548.40	S 1,096.80
	REAR END PANEL		3 340,40	\$ 7 602.10
	REAR END PANEL GARNISH			\$ 7 121.60
	REAR SPARE TYRE CHUSHION (FLR BOARD CENTRE	N.		\$ 9 101.40
	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	,,		\$ 1,163.40
	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HANGER			\$ 500 40.70
	REAR EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR			\$ 314.60
	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS			\$ 21,555.80
	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING			5 60.00
	REAR WENDSCREEN GLASS MODELPENG		1	3 00.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 13,008.20
	LESS 20%		1	\$ 2,601.64
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 10,406.56
			5241	
	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER		Wee	\$ 40.00
	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STCIKER		try	\$60.00
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		-A	135.70
	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT		1 N	\$ 50.00
	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT			\$46.00
				her
				S 331.70

CHID ALECH

				SHB 4466H
Y	PARTS DESCRIPTION	TYPE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 1,200.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 600.00
	Wiring Charge			S 50.00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 420.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S 1-20.00
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe			\$ 150.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S 2,290.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S 25,028.20
	1			
	Wet Farlian			
	HStepm	. 0		
	Atter pola	A JOIS	to	
	have hump	MIS		
	25/11/50	+		
	10W80	18		
		Г	pe Replacer of the	tollowing:
			 To display damaged p Parts prices are subject 	ed to confirmation or a "Without Prejudice"
				one) is allowed (a) must be resurveyed a proval from insurance Co
			Acknowledged by Re	
			Signature	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 3 of 3

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHB4466H (MCT17110742) [SHD6655E]

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Nov 21 2017 2:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All	Mark as Unread	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward
From To Subject	LKK_HQ				ent on 28/02/2018 16:05 PM. iH - Claim Handler: Priya
Approve	1:15816.80				

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

Your Ref : SHD 6655E Our Ref : SHB 4466H Lee Seng Hock c/o CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A Date: 34/12/17 #03-19 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047 The Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE JURIA JUTERPATIONAL IMMARCE PIELTP 64 cect 51 #04/05 SPORE 049711 Dear Sir / Madam. RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB4466H/SHD6655E/Others On 21/11/2017 ALONG CTE (SLE) Near Seletar Link Exit I am the owner/hirer of motor vehicle/taxi, SHB 4466H , which was involved in the above-mentioned accident. The motor vehicle/taxi was surveyed by your appointed appraiser at the premises of M/S CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD. The accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and or management of his vehicle. Therefore, I am claiming damages and losses sustained by me against you in connection with the accident based on the appraiser's recommendation. Our claim is as follows: 1) Cost of Repair SS

> SS SS

55

SS

55

SS

2) Loss of Rental

3) Loss of Income

4) GIA Report Fee

5) LTA Search Fee

Survey Report Fee

a) Authorisation Letter
b) Final repair bill(s)
c) LTA Search
d) GIA report(s)

e) Insurance Certificate

Yours faithfully

511 136

We enclose herewith the following relevant supporting documents:

Kindly look into the matter and revert as soon as possible. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB4466H/SHD6655E/Others ALONG CTE (SLE) Near Seletar Link Exit ON 21/11/2017 Lee Seng Hock , NRIC NO. S 1314532F of Blk 707 Bedok North Road #08-3408 (S) 470707 Owner/hirer of motor vehicle Registration No SHB 4466H ,insured by First Capital Insurance Ltd under Policy No. D-1572701 MFSH do hereby authorize M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd as my authorized representative to write. negotiate and settle claim on my behalf in my claim against the owner and/or Motor Vehicle Registration No. SHD 6655E in respect of the above mentioned accident. I also hereby authorize that the agreed settlement sum (cost of repair, loss of use, earnings and rental, Survey report fee, LTA fee & GIA report fee) be made in favour of my representative, M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of my claim. Dated: 21/11/2017

Signature: SH 66
(Company's chop if necessary)



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co Reg No 190703792k | GST Reg No M2-0070006-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insuretrui.com/ag Em [65] 62244174 Website www.ill-com/ag

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MUTI 7110747 Claimant Ref: SHD 6655 E

We/I, Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd ("the work	kshop") hereby confirm that	ata Dia I Id
with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pt	e Ltd LKK Auto Consulta GLOBAL SI	Ints Pte Ltd (name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 1	5,500.00 (repair co	(1039-01
use/rental), S\$ (search fee), vehicle no. SHB 4466H	that was damaged pursua	int to the accident which occurred
on 21/11/2017 (date) atCTE TWDS SLE 84 YIO CHU KANG		
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on22/11/201	17 (date) at "the workshop	ř.
Ne/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner LEE	E SENG HOCK	("the third party
claimant") of vehicle no. SHB 4466H to make the claim as set of	out in the above paragraph a	and we/I have full authority to settle
he matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. party claimant*.	We/I enclose herein the le	atter of authority given by "the third
We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify India International	al Insurance Pte Ltd for all o	damages, loss and/or expense that
they will or have already incurred in the event that "the thi	ird party claimant" after the	a above said agreement lodges a
further claim against the former for any loss and expenses to	suffered pertaining to cost of	of repairs and/or rental and/or loss
of use pursuant to the damage to SHB 4466H (vehicle no.) as		
Well confirm that the agreement reached above is in full a	and final settlement of all of	claims of "the third party claimant"
Visit Collinia that the agreeman records and the officer of the	ached on a without prejudic	ce and without admission of liability
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is re-		
O-PORTE OF		
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is re- basis.		
basis.		
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law		
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law		
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same.	and the Singapore Courts t	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00	and the Singapore Courts t	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
	and the Singapore Courts t	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00	and the Singapore Courts t	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated this	and the Singapore Courts t	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated this	and the Singapore Courts I	nave exclusive jurisdiction over any rk Pte Ltd LKK
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated this	and the Singapore Courts I	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated this	and the Singapore Courts I	nave exclusive jurisdiction over any rk Pte Ltd LKK
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated thisbday of	and the Singapore Courts to Chunni Motor Work WITNESS: Signature: Name:	nave exclusive jurisdiction over any rk Pte Ltd LKK
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated thisbday of	and the Singapore Courts to Chunni Motor Wol	nave exclusive jurisdiction over any rk Pte Ltd LKK Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_15,500.00 Dated this	and the Singapore Courts to Chunni Motor Work WITNESS: Signature: Name:	TK Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS F
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated this b day of 20 18 CLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by "the workshop" (with chop) Name: NRIC: Date of So Industrial Park 28	and the Singapore Courts to Chunni Motor Wol	signed by appointed Surveyor LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS F 51 Ubi Avc 1, #01-25 Baye 1 lbi Industrial Park
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated this	and the Singapore Courts I to Chunni Motor Wor WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC: Address:	signed by appointed Surveyor LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS F 51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Sineapore 408933
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated this	and the Singapore Courts to Chunni Motor Wol	TK Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS F
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 15,500.00 Dated this bday of	and the Singapore Courts I to Chunni Motor Wor WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC: Address:	signed by appointed Surveyor LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS F 51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Sineapore 408933

arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit

and application of this document."

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK

PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE

LEE SENG HOCK	VEHICLE NO	DATE		
APT BLK 707 BEDOK NORTH ROAD	SHB 4466 H	30.12.2017		
#08-3408	MAKE	INVOICE NO		
SINGAPORE 470707	TOYOTA	7440		
	MODEL PRIUS	ACC DATE/TIME 21.11.2017 @ 14:00 HRS		

Cost of Repair

\$ 17,200.00

Sub-total

\$ 17,200.00

Add: 7 % - GST

\$ 1,204.00

Total

\$ 18,404.00

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS: EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND FOUR ONLY)

Our Ref: CT17110739

Date: 24 November 2017



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

21/11/2017 @ 14:00 hrs

ALONG

CTE(SLE)NEA SELETAR LINK EXIT

INVOLVING

SHD6655E, SGD571P

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB4466H (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE SENG HOCK IC NO S1314532F a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

SIAB H4661+

18-11 19-11 20-11	NAME OF DRIVER		MILEAGE READING					MILEAGE TRAVELLED	HOURS OPERATED (
18-11	S 14 1GE	-	1		1			(KM)	FROM	то
	11 (00	b	1	2	0	2	6	279	0700	1805
	SH 156	0	1	5	2	9	8	272	0700	1830
21 11-2012	- 1100	0	1	5	6	1	2	3 17	0/00	1930
71-11-2017	IN LOTAUS	U	101	10	0	he	D		14:40	SH(BE
27-11-2017	GUT OF M	lore	~				1		94/88	14:15
		+			1	4				1.1.
		+		-	4	1	1			
		+	-	4	4	1	1			
		+	-	4	4	4				
		+		4						

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRACE	CING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj St	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Nov 2017 Edit Reg		22 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$13,700.0	100	,700.00 Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Det	nils	Do	cuments	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					[Created by	adjuster]	
Insured:		COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1	99303821R			
Main Clain	nant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.: 1	199303821R			
Vehicle Re	rg. Na.:	SHB4466H	1	Date of	Loss:		21/11/2017	14:00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	TP / MCT17	TP / MCT17110742 Polic			0.0	MCOM0015		
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured):	SHD6655E	SHD6655E Po):	D-15072701MF5H		
				Excess:					
Repairer:		Chunni Moto Mo Kia - Tel:		4Q) Blk 10 Ang	Mo Kio Indu	strial Park 2/	, #03-19 AM	K Autopoint, 568047 Ar	
Handling I	insurer:	India Intern	ational Insurance	e Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476	5100 [Han	died by Priya	a]	
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 6.	2222311		11/2/	,,,	
Adjuster:		due 01/12/		(HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	Handled by	MA CHIN FO	юк] [Final Rpt	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	EIVED					View Al	Compose Case Mail	
	(29/01/2018): LC	D received from	e Approved (S\$1 chunni Motor we e Approved (S\$0	ork Pte LTD			1941-1947 * 0011		
• 111_SG	OCIATED TASK	şE			View All	Search Tas	ks Create	New Task Complete	

Claim Documents

*SHB4466H (MCT17110742) [SHD6655E] TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Nov 21 2017 2:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🗸	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	S
2	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{A}
3	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{A}
5	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	S
6	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
7	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	24/11/17 17:41	General View	6	Load JPG	V
9	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	~
11	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
12	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	S
14	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	24/11/17 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
19	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
21	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load 3PG	\mathbf{A}
22	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
24	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load 3PG	N.
27	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
30	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	1
31	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
32	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
33	24/11/17 17:42	General View	6	Load JPG	V
3-4	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
35	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

36	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	8
37.	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Ó	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
2	24/11/17 17:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
14	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
5	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
9	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N/
50	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
52	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
-4	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	o	Load JPG	V
55	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
66	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
7	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
8	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	Ø
0.	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
1	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
2	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
3	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
5	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
6	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
7	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
8	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
9	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
0	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	S
1	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
4	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
5	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
6	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
8	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
9	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	A
0	-	Control of	0	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
1	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG Load JPG	S
2	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0		-
3	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
4	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

86	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
87	24/11/17 17:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	cumentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/11/17 18:35	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 22.11.2017	0	Load PDF	-
2	22/11/17 18:35	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	23/02/18 13:49	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	23/02/18 13:49	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	08/03/18 11:18	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	08/03/18 11:18	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
7	08/03/18 11:18	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/11/17 08:38	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	
2	26/01/18 16:01	FL/TP LOD FROM CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III17022321/M1WA3Q2

Date:

08/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHB4466H

Insured Vehicle No:

SHD6655E

Date of Loss:

21/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT17110742

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHB4466H

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID, 1.8 CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZRS065738

Reg. Date:

28/09/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU603564877

Colour:

Blue

Odometer:

15813 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1798 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	21,288.20	15,456.32	5,831.88	27.39
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,740.00	2,310.00	1,430.00	38.24
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	25,028.20	17,766.32	7,261.88	29.01
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		13,700.00		
(S\$)	25,028.20	13,700.00	11,328.20	45.26
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,751.97	959.00	792.97	45.26
Nett Amount (S\$)	26,780.17	14,659.00	12,121.17	45.26
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$-	40.00/day) (S\$)	280.00		
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$1)	25.40/day) (S\$)	877.80		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	15,816.80		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/11/2017

Date Inspected:

22/11/2017 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #03-

Adjuster Report

19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Page 2 of 5

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Amount

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Feb 2018)

Parts: 144 TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHB4466H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Condition

Danalear's

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	490.50 FL	*490.50FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	691.50 FL	*-FL
3	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	78.80 FL	*78.80 FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	225.40 FL	*-FL
5.	1	*BRACKET ,FRONT BUMPER SIDE ,RH	Distorted	56.20 FL	*56.20 FL
6	1	*BRACKET ,FRONT BUMPER SIDE ,LH	Distorted	56.20 FL	*56.20 FL
7	1	*UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,RH (LED)	Cracked	2,530.60 FL	*2,530.60 FL
8	1	*UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH (LED)	Cracked	2,530.60 FL	*2,530.60 FL
9.	1	*TOP PANEL CENTRE	Repair	328.50 FL	*-FL
10	1	*BRACKET ,HEADLAMP MOUNTING ,RH	Serviceable	25.50 FL	*-FL
11	1.	*BRACKET ,HEADLAMP MOUNTING ,LH	Serviceable	25.50 FL	*-FL
12	1	*RADIATOR ASSY	Bent	1,841.80 FL	*1,841.80 FL
13	1	*RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	Serviceable	661.30 FL	*-FL
14	1	*STAY RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH	Serviceable	65.70 FL	*-FL
15	1	*STAY RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH	Serviceable	65.70 FL	*-FL
16	1	*RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH)	Cut	233.10 FL	*233.10FL
17	1	*RADIATOR FAN BLADE (LH)	Cut	181.90 FL	
18	1	*RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH)	Serviceable	443.50 FL	
19	1	*RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (LH)	Serviceable	543.70 FL	*-FL
20	1	*SUPPOT SUB-ASSY ,HOOD LOCK	Repair	414.30 FL	*-FL
21	1	*DELECTOR ,RADIATOR SIDE ,RH	Serviceable	83.50 FL	*-FL
22	1	*DELECTOR ,RADIATOR SIDE ,LH	Serviceable	77.00 FL	*-FL
23	1	*CONDENSER ASSY ,W/RECEIVER	Bent	1.304.00 FL	*1,304.00 FL
24	1	*FRONT NO .PLATE GARNISH	Serviceable	99.00 FS	
25	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOGO	Necessary	87.10FS	*87.10FS
26	1	*REAR TRUNK LID COVER	Dented	922.50 FL	
27	1	*REAR TRUNK LID LOCK	Bent	447.70 FL	*447.70 FL
28	1	*REAR TRUNK LID RUBBER	Distorted	357.00 FL	*357.00 FL
29	1	*REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)	Serviceable	721.30 FL	*-FL
30	1	*REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS)	Necessary	60.80 FL	Service and Service
31	1	*REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID)	Necessary	52.40 FL	
32	1	*REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR)	Necessary	52.90 FL	
33	1	*GARNISH SUB-ASSY ,BACK DOOR ,OUTSIDE	Distorted	889.70 FL	
34	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	458.60 FL	
35	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	318.80 FL	
36	1	*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Distorted	552.60 FL	
37	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	225.40 FL	
38	1	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	143.40 FL	
39	1	*REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH)	Distorted	167.60 FL	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
40	1	*REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH)	Distorted	232.00 FL	*232.00 FL
41	1	*REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE CENTRE COVER	Distorted	552.60 FL	*552.60 FL
42	1	*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Serviceable	82.70 FL	*-FL
43	1	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
44	1	*ARM SUB-ASSY ,REAR BUMPER ,RH	Serviceable	139.60 FL	*-FL
45	1	*ARM SUB-ASSY ,REAR BUMPER ,LH	Serviceable	139.60 FL	*-FL
46	1	"SEAL ,REAR BUMPER SIDE ,RH	Serviceable	148.40 FL	*-FL
47	1	*SEAL ,REAR BUMPER SIDE ,LH	Serviceable	148.40 FL	*-FL
48	2	*TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER)	Cracked	1,115.80 FL	*1,115.80 FL
49	2	*TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER)	Cracked	1,096.80 FL	*1,096.80 FL
50	1	*REAR END PANEL	Bent	602.10 FL	*602.10 FL
51	1	*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Distorted	121.60 FL	*121,60 FL
52	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE CHUSHION (FLR BOARD CENTRE)	Serviceable	101.40 FL	*-FL
53	1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	1,163.40 FL	*1,163.40 FL
54	1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	Repair	40.70 FL	*-FL
55	1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	Serviceable	314.60 FL	*-FL
56	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	Not Necessary	1,555.80 FL	*-FL
57	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
58	1	*REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER	Necessary	40.00FS	*40.00 FS
59	1	*REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
60	1	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
61	1	*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
62	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
F≍Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)		19,228.20
		- List Item Discount on L Items 20	.00/20.00% (S\$)	5,192.60	3,771.88
		-	Total Parts (S\$)	21,288.20	15,456.32

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	2,200.00	1,100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	800.00	720.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	100.00	60.00
4	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	50.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	100.00
6	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	40.00
7	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	100.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	60.00
9	REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	150.00	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	3,740.00	2,310.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >